

## PONDICHERRY HERITAGE FESTIVAL-2023

smartly presenting our heritage by focussing on

## RESPONSIBLE TOURISM



AuroBharati. Sri Aurobindo Society, Puducherry presents

## Venue

Matriniketan Centre for Integral Yoga & Indian Culture. Sri Aurobindo Society. 34, Maravadi Street, Kuruchikuppam, **Union Territory of** 

10th Feb, 2023 at 03.00 pm

Puducherry







Vedic hanting
Intangible Culture, Tradition and Continuity

## **Workshop Registration:**

The workshop is open to all age groups. Interested participants may register for the workshop by sending us an email latest by 8th February, 2023. Registration is free. However, individual contribution is welcome.

Further information regarding registration and other details please contact the Workshop Co-ordinator: Mrs. Charu Tripathy, Associate Director, AuroBharati, Sri Aurobindo Society at charu.tripathy@aurosociety.org/Phone: +91-413-2336396/97/98,Ext.225



All are Welcome

Dr. Kishor Kumar Tripathy Member Secretary, AuroBharati, Sri Aurobindo Society, Union Territory of Puducherry 11, Saint Martin Street, Pondicherry, India E-kishor.tripathy@aurosociety.org/ M- 91-96508 20241/ www.aurobharati.in/www.aurosociety.org

Organized by

Festival Partner





